STEPHENSONS

Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

Except Public Holidays
Commencing September 2022

The Talbot Bus Stop
Skips Corner Bus Stop
Emberson Way Bus Stop
Kings Head Bus Stop
Epping St John's School

07:45
07:47
07:50
07:53
08:20

North Weald - Epping St Johns School

Epping St John's School
Kings Head Bus Stop
Emberson Way Bus Stop
Skips Corner Bus Stop
The Talbot Bus Stop

15:10
15.27
15:30
15:33
15:35



