

Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

Except Public Holidays
Commencing September 2022

The Talbot Bus Stop	07:45	Epping St John's School	15:10
Skips Corner Bus Stop	07:47	Kings Head Bus Stop	15.27
Emberson Way Bus Stop	07:50	Emberson Way Bus Stop	15:30
Kings Head Bus Stop	07:53	Skips Corner Bus Stop	15:33
Epping St John's School	08:20	The Talbot Bus Stop	15:35